
December Classes 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree Crooked Tree

 4:00-5:30

4:30-5:30

4:15-5:30

 4:00-5:30

4:15-6:45 PM
 4:00-5:30

4:30-5:30

4:15-5:30

 4:00-5:30

 9:00-10:15
 10:30-11:45

 1:45-4:15

 4:00-5:30

4:30-5:30

4:00-5:30

 4:00-5:30

 4:00-7:00

11:00-2:00
4:30-5:30

4:00-5:30

Del Lago

Advanced 13-18

Del Lago

Del Lago

Advanced 13-18 Del Lago

 

 

  

SAJGA Crooked Tree

SAJGA Crooked Tree  OFFICE CLOSED CHRISTMAS DAY

NEW YEARS EVE

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

 

El Rio  
El Rio  
El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

 

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

 

Manzo

Manzo

Manzo

2:00-3:00

3:30-4:30

4:45-5:45

4:15-5:30

9:30-10:30
10:45-11:45

12:15-1:30

 9:00-10:15
 10:30-11:45

 1:45-4:15

2:00-3:00

3:30-4:30

4:45-5:45

4:15-5:30

2:00-3:00

3:30-4:30

4:45-5:45

4:15-5:30

Littles

Littles

Littles

Littles

Girl Power

Girl Power

Girl Power

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Fred Enke 

Fred Enke 

7-11
12-18

49er
49er

49er Exp. Play

El Rio 

El Rio Short Course

Pre SAJGA El Rio Open
Range

El Rio 

El Rio Short Course

49er
49er

49er Exp. Play

**Unless indicated otherwise, classes are ages 7-18 | **El Rio Littles Class is ages 5-6


